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IMPORTANT!
Key with Adapter / without Transponder

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 43.000mm (1.693in)
Blade width (H): 8.700mm (0.343in)

USE
CARS

SILCA CATALOGUE

Silca Car Book 4

page 156, 230, 232, 234, 238, 240,
page 242, 244, 246, 312,

page 314, 318, 320, 326

VEHICLES

Ignition and steering wheel lock
Door lock

rd
E Boot / Hatchback

Petrol cap

Drawer

INFINITI
FX35
FX45
G20
G35
130
135
M35
M45
Q45
Qx4
QX56

NISSAN
ALMERA
ALMERA TINO
JUKE

MICRA
MURANO
NAVARA
NOTE

NP300
PATHFINDER
PATROL
PRIMERA
PULSAR
QASHQA
X-TRAIL
X-TRAIL [J]
XTERRA

NISSAN USA
3502
ALTIMA
ARMADA
CUBE
FRONTIER
JUKE

LIVINA
MAXIMA
MURANO
NV Series
PATHFINDER
QUEST
ROGUE
SENTRA
TIDA

TITAN
VERSA
X-TRAIL
XTERRA

SUBARU
FORESTER
IMPREZA
LEGACY
OUTBACK

SUZUKI
EQUATOR

TRANSPONDER

Transponder add:
T25
Transponder copy:

GTI, T5, T25

SAP REFERENCES
CNSNI4TE 20 1
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